
2020-2021 Connecticut Swimming Meeting Schedule
Subject to Change. Meetings will be held by video conference until further notice.

Month Meeting Date Time

September (past) Board of Directors Tuesday, September 15, 2020 7:30 PM
Officials Annual Meeting Saturday, September 26, 2020 9:00 AM
Board of Directors Tuesday, September 29, 2020 7:30 PM

October (past) Board of Directors Thursday, October 15, 2020 7:30 PM `
House of Delegates Saturday, October 24, 2020 12:00 PM

November (past) Board of Directors Friday, November 20, 2020 7:30 PM
Awards Banquet Sunday, November 22, 2020 2:30 PM

December (past) Senior Committee Tuesday, December 8, 2020 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Thursday, December 10, 2020 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, December 16, 2020 6:30 PM

January Senior Committee Tuesday, January 12, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, January 13, 2021 6:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, January 19, 2021 7:30 PM
Age Group Committee Tuesday, January 26, 2021 8:00 PM

February Technical Planning Tuesday, February 2, 2021 (if needed) 7:30 PM

Senior Committee Tuesday, February 9, 2021 7:30 PM
Budget Committee Meeting Monday, February 8, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, February 10, 2021 6:30 PM

Program Development Committee Thursday, February 11, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, February 16, 2021 7:30 PM
Age Group Committee Tuesday, February 23, 2021 8:00 PM

March Senior Committee Tuesday, March 9, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, March 10, 2021 6:30 PM

Program Development Committee Thursday, March 11, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, March 16, 2021 7:30 PM
Budget Committee Meeting Monday, March 8, 2021 7:30 PM
Age Group Committee Tuesday, March 9, 2021 (If Needed) TBD

April Technical Planning Tuesday, April 6, 2021 7:30 PM

Senior Committee Tuesday, April 13, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, April 14, 2021 6:30 PM

Program Development Committee Thursday, April 15, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, April 20, 2021 7:30 PM
Age Group Committee Tuesday, April, 27, 2021 8:00 PM

May Senior Committee Tuesday, May 11, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, May 12, 2021 6:30 PM

Program Development Committee Thursday, May 13, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, May 18, 2021 TBD

     *Will be held before the House of Delegates meeting if needed.
House of Delegates Tuesday, May 18, 2021 7:30 PM
Age Group Committee Tuesday, May 25, 2021 8:00 PM

June Senior Committee Tuesday, June 8, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, June 15, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, June 16, 2021 6:30 PM

Program Development Committee Thursday, June 17, 2021 7:30 PM

Technical Planning Tuesday, June 22, 2021 7:30 PM
Age Group Committee Tuesday, June 22, 2021 TBD

July Officials Committee Wednesday, July 7, 2021 6:30 PM

Senior Committee Tuesday, July 13, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, July 20, 2021 7:30 PM

August Senior Committee Tuesday, August 10, 2021 7:30 PM

Officials Committee Wednesday, August 11, 2021 6:30 PM

Program Development Committee Thursday, August 12, 2021 7:30 PM
Board of Directors Tuesday, August 17, 2021 7:30 PM

September Officials Committee Wednesday, September 9, 2021 6:30 PM
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